
[bookmark: _Hlk481579440]      Race Results and Report for ‘The Fellrunner                                   
                        	RACE: St Johns							DATE: 01/01/24
COUNTY: Isle of Man	CATEGORY: AS/5km/275m		CH/SHIP                      
Return to: David Weatherhead, 16 Birchlands Grove, Wilsden, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD15 0HD..or..email: resultsfra@aol.com
R A C E   R E P O R T (400 words maximum please)             
	




 TOTAL NUMBER OF FINISHERS  =                                 Signed:                                                                                 Date:                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------
R A C E   R E S U L T S 
The ‘POS. ’ is the competitors category position.	The ‘POS. O/A’ is the competitor position in the race. 

INDIVIDUALS – OVERALL (Please include all category counters in this list)        
	POS.
	NAME
	CATEGORY
	CLUB
	TIME

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	

	11.
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	15.
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	18.
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	


 														P T O



INDIVIDUALS – M40 (MEN VETERANS O/40 CATEGORY)
	POS.
	POS. O/A
	NAME
	CATEGORY
	CLUB
	TIME

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	


INDIVIDUALS – M50 (MEN VETERANS O/50 CATEGORY)
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	


INDIVIDUALS – M60 (MEN VETERANS O/60 CATEGORY)
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	


INDIVIDUALS – M70 (MEN VETERANS O/70 CATEGORY)
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	



WOMEN INDIVIDUALS – WSEN 
	POS.
	POS. O/A 
	NAME
	CATEGORY
	CLUB
	TIME

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	


INDIVIDUALS – W40 (WOMEN VETERANS O/40 CATEGORY)
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	


INDIVIDUALS – W50 (WOMEN VETERANS O/50 CATEGORY)
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	


INDIVIDUALS – W60 (WOMEN VETERANS O/60 CATEGORY)
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	


INDIVIDUALS – W70 (WOMEN VETERANS O/70 CATEGORY)
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	




Please return to: David Weatherhead, 16 Birchlands Grove, Wilsden, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD15 0HD……….or……….email: resultsfra@aol.com


RACE: St Johns
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